CITY OF APPLETON
Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

TO: _ | Finance Committee

D Municipal Services Committee
|:| Utilities Committee

SUBJECT: Award of Contract

The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:

Unit Y-16 Arbutus Park Stormwater Lift Station Rebid

Be awarded to:
Name: August Winter & Sons, Inc.
Address: 2323 N Roemer Road
Appleton, WI 54912-1896

In the amount of : $213,775.00
Witha 10 % contingency of : $21,377.50
For a project total not to exceed : $235,152.50
*& OR *%

In an amount Not To Exceed :

Budget: $140,000.00
Estimate: $215,000.00
Committee Date: 12/13/16
Council Date: 12/21/16

12/6/2016
JAENGINEERING\ENGINEERS\Olson S\Excel\Arbutus Rebid Contract Award Form Unit Y-16.xls




BID TABULATION UNIT Y-16 (RE-BID)

ARBUTUS PARK STORMWATER LIFT STATION RECONSTRUCTION

#1 - August Winter & Sons, Inc,

Unit
Item Description Oty./ Unit Price/$ Totals/$
| Sravonieconswucton 1 lumpsum  $213,775.00 $213,775.00

TOTAL BID ITEM 1: $213,775.00




